MENU

Waterfront Grill

01273 660128

Vegetarian V Fish F All weights of our meat are approximate uncooked.

All meals may contain nuts or nut derivatives. Fish may contain small bones. All our food is
prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions
do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.
Full allergen information is available upon request.

Because all our food is freshly prepared on the premises, during our busy periods you may

experience a slightly longer wait than we would normally expect.
Please accept our apologies.

AN OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL

Follow us on 1 E4

waterfrontgrill@hotmail.com
www.waterfrontgrill.co.uk



Bruschetta V
Bread topped with tomato, onion,
garlic and olive oil

Basket of Bread and Butter V

STARTERS

For 1 person

Marinated Olives V

Fish Soup F
Tomato based soup,
made with mixed fish and herbs

Smoked Salmon F
Ribbons of smoked salmon laid
on a bed of salad served with toast

Mussels F
Steamed with onion, garlic and
white wine topped with cream

Calamari F
Deep fried squid rings

Scallops F
Pan seared with garlic parsley and butter
topped with cheddar cheese and grilled

Frito Misto (To Share) F
Mixed fried fish with courgette
and carrots. Served with tartare sauce

Hot Seafood Salad F

Octopus, sepia, prawns, mussels and
calamari served with garlic, parsley
and olive oil

Chicken Liver Paté
Homemade chicken liver paté
served with toasted french bread

Sweet potato fries V

New potatoes sautéed in olive oil
and herbs V

French beans sautéed in garlic
and butter V

Peppercorn Sauce ¢ Cream and Mushroom Sauce

BREAD

£3.95 Garlic Bread V
Garlic Bread with Cheese V

£2.80

£3.00 Vegetable soup V
Fresh seasonal vegetables
£6.95 Prawn Cocktail F
Peeled prawns in a marie rose sauce laid
on a bed of salad and dusted with paprika
£8.50 Whitebait F
Deep fried served with tartare sauce
£8.50 King Prawns F
Pan seared with white wine
£7.50 Tiger Prawns in Filo Pastry F
Served with sweet chilli sauce
£8.50 Grilled Sardines F
Marinated in lemon and garlic and grilled
£13.95 Chicken Wings
A choice of piri-piri, BBQ or Cajun
£8.90 Barrata Mozzarella V
Whole mozzarella cheese served with
cherry tomatoes and olive oil
£6.95 HalloumiV

Sliced halloumi pan seared
and served with sweet chilli sauce

£4.50 FriesV

£3.95 Mixed vegetables
sautéed in butter V

£4.50 Mixed salad V

Garlic Mushrooms

SAUCES

All £2.50

£2.95
£3.50

£5.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£3.50
£4.50

£4.50
£3.95



Lobster Flambe F

380g — 400g lobster baked, served with king prawns, battered courgette and carrots

Langoustine F
5 giant prawns dipped in a mildly spicy chilli sauce and grilled.
Served with a chilli and garlic dip

Special Fish Platter F
Selection of fish of the day

Fish and Chips F
Fresh Cod coated in our homemade crispy batter

Tuna Funghi F
Grilled and cooked with a cream and mushroom sauce. Served with potatoes

Tuna Steak F
Pan seared with spring onion, red onion and chunky tomato sauce and served with potatoes

Tuna Salad F
Grilled tuna served over a bed of seasonal salad drizzled with balsamic vinegar and olive oil

Skate Wings F
Grilled, topped with capers and butter. Served with potatoes

Dover Sole F
Grilled with butter, served with potatoes

Whole Sea Bream F
Seasoned and grilled served with potatoes

Swordfish F
Cooked with tomatoes, capers and olives served with potatoes

Mussels F
Steamed with garlic, onion and white wine topped with cream

Whole Sea Bass F
Oven roasted with fresh lemon and butter, served with potatoes

Sea Bass Napoli F
Two grilled fillets of sea bass with baby prawns in a tomato sauce and served with potatoes

Sea Bass Crema F
Two grilled fillets of sea bass with baby prawns in a creamy sauce served with potatoes

Salmon Asparagus F
Grilled salmon fillet with asparagus and cherry tomatoes served with potatoes

Roasted Salmon F
Pan roasted on sautéed tomatoes, olives and capers served with potatoes

Salmon Dragon F
Grilled served over a cream sautéed leek sauce accompanied with potatoes

Octopus Levornese F
Slices of octopus with chopped olives & capers cooked in a tomato sauce
and served with mashed potato

£29.95

£21.95

£29.95

£13.95

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£16.50

£19.50

£18.50

£14.50

£13.50

£19.50

£15.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£14.95



GRILL

T Bone Steak £29.95 Fillet Steak £24.95
160z fillet steak, seared in sesame oil, 8oz fillet steak, seared in sesame oil, grilled
grilled. Served with mushrooms and fries Served with mushrooms and fries
Sirloin Steak £17.95
8 oz sirloin steak, seared in seasame oil,
grilled. Served with mushrooms and fries
Lemon Chicken £14.95 Chicken Reale £14.50

Grilled chicken breast served in a mushroom
and cream sauce accompanied with potatoes

Grilled chicken breast, finished with lemon
butter and garlic. Served with potatoes

BURGERS

Chicken Burger £11.95 Beef Burger £11.95
Grilled homemade chicken burger Homemade 60z beef burger, topped
topped with tomatoes, lettuce, with fresh salad, caramelised onion
sliced red onion and cheese and cheese. Served in a bun with fries
served in a bun with fries
Veggie Burger V £9.95
Vegetarian burger topped with tomatoes, lettuce
and sliced red onion. Served in a bun with fries
Penne al Salmon F £13.95 Spaghetti Seafood F £14.95
Tossed with a sauce of thin smoked Mixed seafood seared in garlic,
salmon ribbons, gently poached in wine and olive oil finished in a
fish stock tomato and cream spicy cherry tomato sauce
Paccheri Gamberoni F £13.95 Linguini Lobster F £24.95
Fresh prawns seared with onion, Prepared with a whole lobster,
garlic, wine and a hint of chili sautéed with garlic, cherry tomatoes,
finished in a tomato and basil sauce wine and fresh tomato sauce
Penne Pollo Picante #/ £12.95 Lasagne £12.95
Chicken, tomatoes, fresh chilli Layers of pasta with homemade bechamel
and garlic sauce, minced beef, tomato and mozzarella
Spaghetti Bolognese £12.95 Penne Pomodoro V £10.95
Minced beef with onion, mushroom and Tomato and basil sauce
garlic cooked in a red wine and tomato sauce
Tagliatelle Carbonara £11.95 Vegetable Lasagne V £11.95
Creamy parmesan and egg sauce
with turkey bacon
Penne Vegetarian V £10.95 Penne Arrabiatta V #/ £10.95
A selection of vegetables sautéed Tomato, fresh chilli and garlic
with onion and cherry tomatoes
Cannelloni Verdi V £10.95
Pasta tubes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach
Risotto Marinara F £13.95 Risotto Crema £12.95

Mixed seafood in a spicy tomato sauce

Risotto Veggie V
Served with a mix of vegetables

Mushroom and chicken in a creamy sauce

£11.95



HOT DRINKS

Mocha £3.50 Espresso
Double Espresso £2.95 Cappuccino
Latte £3.50 Americano
Macchiato £2.95 Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea £3.50
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi £3.10 Diet Pepsi
Lemonade £2.90 Tango
Soda Water £2.00 Sodaand Lime
Energy Drink £3.50 Diet Lemonade
Pink Lemonade £3.50
JUICES
Orange Juice £2.90 Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice £2.90 Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice £2.90
BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS
Coke £3.90 Diet Coke
Coke Zero £3.50 Appletiser
Fever Tree Tonic Water £2.90 Slimline Fever Tree Tonic Water

J20 (Raspberry/Mango/Passion Fruit) £2.90

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml £2.50

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate e Vanilla e Strawberry e Salted Caramel

DRAUGHT BEER

% Pint

Moretti £4.50

Peroni 330ml £4.50 Budweiser 330ml

San Miguel 330ml £4.50 Corona 330ml

Heineken 330ml £4.50 Stella Artois 330ml
Guinness 500ml £5.50

Magners Original 568ml £5.50 Kopparberg 500ml

ALCOHOL FREE
Becks Blue (lager) 330ml £4.50 Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml

(cider)

£2.50
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50

£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90

£3.50
£3.50
£2.90

£4.50

Pint
£6.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.50

£4.90



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio
Dry wine with aromas of acacia flowers

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Crisp and lively with zesty citrus aromas

Chardonnay, Chile (served by the bottle)

Tropical and grassy notes, tropical flavours of pineapple and honey with a burst of citrus fruit

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (served by the bottle)

Crisp and refreshing

ROSE

Zinfandel Rosé
Fruity and sweet

Pinot Blush (served by the bottle)
Subtle flavours of anise and purple flavours

RED WINE

Merlot
A soft fruity wine

Rioja
Spicy and warm with aromas of coconut

Malbec (served by the bottle)
Silky smooth flavours of damson and black fruit

Pinot Noir (served by the bottle)
Lingering violet and raspberry aromas

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Prosecco One for One (200ml single serve bottle)
Crisp and fruity

Prosecco (served by the bottle)
Crisp and fruity

175ml

£5.75

£5.75

£4.50

£5.75

£5.75

250ml
£6.75

£6.75

£5.50

£6.75

£6.75

Bottle
£22.95

£22.95

£24.95

£24.95

£22.00

£24.95

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£25.95

£7.95

£26.00



GIN 25ml Single 50ml Double
Gordons
Original Special Dry £4.50 £6.95
Premium Pink £4.50 £6.95
White Peach £4.50 £6.95
Sicilian Lemon £4.50 £6.95
Mediterranean Orange £4.50 £6.95
Sloe Gin £4.50 £6.95
Sipsmith Dry £4.50 £6.95
Bombay Sapphire £4.50 £6.95
Bombay Bramble with a Blackberry and Raspberry infusion £4.50 £6.95
Vodka £4.50 £6.95
Bacardi £4.50 £6.95
Martini (choice of Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry) £4.50 £6.95
Whisky
Jack Daniels £4.50 £6.95
Jameson £4.50 £6.95
Southern Comfort £4.50 £6.95
Liqueur and Brandy
Disaranno £4.50 £6.95
Courvoisier £4.50 £6.95
Tia Maria £4.50 £6.95
Amaretto £4.50 £6.95
Benedictine £4.50 £6.95
Creme De Menthe £4.50 £6.95
Baileys £4.50 £6.95
Liqueur Coffee (Baileys, Irish or Amaretto) £6.50
Liqueur Milkshake £6.95
COCKTAILS
Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice ALL £7.50
Daiquiri

Rum, Strawberry and Lime Juice

Pina Colada
Malibu, Milk, Pineapple, Coconut, Lemon and Cream

Margarita
Tequila, Lime Juice, Orange Juice and Lemon Juice

The Martini
Vodka, Passion Fruit Juice, Mango, Lime Juice and Orange Juice

Mojito
Rum, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice and Mint

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Liqueur and Espresso

WE ALSO SERVE MOCKTAILS (alcohol free) OF THE ABOVE ALL £5.50



CHILDREN’S MENU

Under 12's
Fish and Chips F £8.95
Scampi and Chips F £8.95
Penne with Tomato and Basil £6.95
Spaghetti Bolognese £7.95
Cheeseburger with Fries £8.95

Homemade Tiramisu £6.95 Homemade Créme Brilée
Traditional Italian layered trifle Classic vanilla custard with a
with liqueur and mascarpone caramelised sugar topping
cheese with chocolate syrup
Homemade Profiteroles £6.95 Homemade Banoffee Pie
Homemade with chocolate sauce A sweet English toffee tart topped
and served with whipped cream with sliced bananas and whipped cream
Apple Pie £6.95 Chocolate Brownies
Served with cream Served with cream
Chocolate Fudge Cake £6.95 Cheesecake
Served with cream Served with mixed berries and cream
Ice Cream £6.95
Vanilla with strawberry sauce & cream Chocolate with chocolate sauce & cream
Strawberry with strawberry sauce & cream Salted caramel with caramel sauce & cream
Lemon Sorbet Mango sorbet
Milkshakes
Chocolate ¢ Vanilla e Strawberry e Salted Caramel £5.50
Liqueur Milkshake £6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

WE CAN ALSO PREPARE HOMEMADE CAKES FOR ANY SPECIAL CELEBRATIONS
PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

ALL DISHES ARE HOME-MADE BY OUR HEAD CHEF
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