MENU



Vegetarian V Fish F All weights of our meat are approximate uncooked. All meals may contain nuts or nut derivatives. Fish may contain small bones. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available upon request.

Because all our food is freshly prepared on the premises, during our busy periods you may experience a slightly longer wait than we would normally expect. Please accept our apologies.

AN OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE BILL







waterfrontgrill@hotmail.com www.waterfrontgrill.co.uk

BREAD

Bruschetta V	£3.95	Garlic Bread V	£2.95
Bread topped with tomato, onion, garlic and olive oil		Garlic Bread with Cheese V	£3.50
Basket of Brea For 1 person	d and Bu	tter V £2.80	
	STA	ARTERS	
Marinated Olives V	£3.00	Vegetable soup V Fresh seasonal vegetables	£5.95
Fish Soup F Tomato based soup, made with mixed fish and herbs	£6.95	Prawn Cocktail F Peeled prawns in a marie rose sauce laid on a bed of salad and dusted with paprika	£7.95
Smoked Salmon F Ribbons of smoked salmon laid on a bed of salad served with toast	£8.50	Whitebait F Deep fried served with tartare sauce	£8.50
Mussels F Steamed with onion, garlic and white wine topped with cream	£8.50	King Prawns F Pan seared with white wine	£8.95
Calamari F Deep fried squid rings	£7.50	Tiger Prawns in Filo Pastry F Served with sweet chilli sauce	£7.50
Scallops F Pan seared with garlic parsley and butter topped with cheddar cheese and grilled	£8.50	Grilled Sardines F Marinated in lemon and garlic and grilled	£7.50
Frito Misto (To Share) F Mixed fried fish with courgette and carrots. Served with tartare sauce	£13.95	Chicken Wings A choice of piri-piri, BBQ or Cajun	£6.50
Hot Seafood Salad F Octopus, sepia, prawns, mussels and calamari served with garlic, parsley and olive oil	£8.90	Barrata Mozzarella V Whole mozzarella cheese served with cherry tomatoes and olive oil	£6.50
Chicken Liver Paté Homemade chicken liver paté served with toasted french bread	£6.95	Halloumi V Sliced halloumi pan seared and served with sweet chilli sauce	£5.50
	S	IDES	
Sweet potato fries V New potatoes sautéed in olive oil and herbs V	£4.50 £3.95	Fries V Mixed vegetables sautéed in butter V	£3.50 £4.50
French beans sautéed in garlic and butter V	£4.50	Mixed salad V Garlic Mushrooms	£4.50 £3.95
	SA	UCES	

FISH

Lobster Flambe F 380g – 400g lobster baked, served with king prawns, battered courgette and carrots	£29.95
Langoustine F 5 giant prawns dipped in a mildly spicy chilli sauce and grilled. Served with a chilli and garlic dip	£21.95
Special Fish Platter F Selection of fish of the day	£29.95
Fish and Chips F Fresh Cod coated in our homemade crispy batter	£13.95
Tuna Funghi F Grilled and cooked with a cream and mushroom sauce. Served with potatoes	£14.50
Tuna Steak F Pan seared with spring onion, red onion and chunky tomato sauce and served with potatoes	£14.50
Tuna Salad F Grilled tuna served over a bed of seasonal salad drizzled with balsamic vinegar and olive oil	£13.50
Skate Wings F Grilled, topped with capers and butter. Served with potatoes	£16.50
Dover Sole F Grilled with butter, served with potatoes	£19.50
Whole Sea Bream F Seasoned and grilled served with potatoes	£18.50
Swordfish F Cooked with tomatoes, capers and olives served with potatoes	£14.50
Mussels F Steamed with garlic, onion and white wine topped with cream	£13.50
Whole Sea Bass F Oven roasted with fresh lemon and butter, served with potatoes	£19.50
Sea Bass Napoli F Two grilled fillets of sea bass with baby prawns in a tomato sauce and served with potatoes	£15.95
Sea Bass Crema F Two grilled fillets of sea bass with baby prawns in a creamy sauce served with potatoes	£15.95
Salmon Asparagus F Grilled salmon fillet with asparagus and cherry tomatoes served with potatoes	£16.95
Roasted Salmon F Pan roasted on sautéed tomatoes, olives and capers served with potatoes	£16.95
Salmon Dragon F Grilled served over a cream sautéed leek sauce accompanied with potatoes	£16.95
Octopus Levornese F Slices of octopus with chopped olives & capers cooked in a tomato sauce and served with mashed potato	£14.95

GRILL

£29.95 T Bone Steak Fillet Steak £24.95 16oz fillet steak, seared in sesame oil, 8oz fillet steak, seared in sesame oil, grilled grilled. Served with mushrooms and fries Served with mushrooms and fries £17.95 **Sirloin Steak** 8 oz sirloin steak, seared in seasame oil, grilled. Served with mushrooms and fries **Lemon Chicken** £14.95 £14.50 Chicken Reale Grilled chicken breast, finished with lemon Grilled chicken breast served in a mushroom butter and garlic. Served with potatoes and cream sauce accompanied with potatoes **BURGERS** £11.95 **Beef Burger** £11.95 Chicken Burger Grilled homemade chicken burger Homemade 6oz beef burger, topped topped with tomatoes, lettuce, with fresh salad, caramelised onion and cheese. Served in a bun with fries sliced red onion and cheese served in a bun with fries £9.95 Veggie Burger V Vegetarian burger topped with tomatoes, lettuce and sliced red onion. Served in a bun with fries Penne al Salmon F £14.95 £13.95 Spaghetti Seafood F Mixed seafood seared in garlic, Tossed with a sauce of thin smoked salmon ribbons, gently poached in fish stock tomato and cream wine and olive oil finished in a spicy cherry tomato sauce £13.95 £24.95 Paccheri Gamberoni F Linguini Lobster F Fresh prawns seared with onion, Prepared with a whole lobster, garlic, wine and a hint of chili sautéed with garlic, cherry tomatoes, finished in a tomato and basil sauce wine and fresh tomato sauce Penne Pollo Picante £12.95 £12.95 Lasagne Chicken, tomatoes, fresh chilli Layers of pasta with homemade bechamel sauce, minced beef, tomato and mozzarella and garlic £12.95 Penne Pomodoro V £10.95 Spaghetti Bolognese Minced beef with onion, mushroom and Tomato and basil sauce garlic cooked in a red wine and tomato sauce Tagliatelle Carbonara £11.95 Vegetable Lasagne V £11.95 Creamy parmesan and egg sauce with turkey bacon Penne Vegetarian V £10.95 Penne Arrabiatta V 🀠 £10.95 A selection of vegetables sautéed Tomato, fresh chilli and garlic with onion and cherry tomatoes £10.95 Cannelloni Verdi V Pasta tubes filled with ricotta cheese and spinach

£12.95 Risotto Marinara F £13.95 Risotto Crema Mixed seafood in a spicy tomato sauce Mushroom and chicken in a creamy sauce

£11.95 Risotto Veggie V Served with a mix of vegetables

_		N	

Mocha Double Espresso Latte Macchiato Pot of Tea		£3.50 £2.95 £3.50 £2.95 £3.50	Espresso Cappuccino Americano Hot Chocolate		£2.50 £3.50 £2.95 £3.50
	DRAU	JGHT	SOFT DRINKS		
Pepsi Lemonade Soda Water Energy Drink Pink Lemonade		£3.10 £2.90 £2.00 £3.50 £3.50			£2.90 £2.90 £2.50 £2.90
		JL	JICES		
Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Tomato Juice		£2.90 £2.90 £2.90	Apple Juice Cranberry Juice		£2.90 £2.90
	BOT	TLED	SOFT DRINKS		
Coke Coke Zero Fever Tree Tonic Water J20 (Raspberry/Mango		£3.90 £3.50 £2.90 it) £2.90		c Water	£3.50 £3.50 £2.90
	BOTTL	ED M	INERAL WATER	₹	
	Still or Sp	arkling W	ater 330ml £2.50		
		MILK	SHAKES		
Chocolate • Vanilla • S	trawberry • S	Salted Car	ramel		£4.50
		DRAU	GHT BEER		
		N	Moretti	½ Pint £4.50	Pint £6.95
	Е	BOTTL	ED BEERS		
Peroni San Miguel Heineken Guinness	330ml 330ml 330ml 500ml	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50	Budweiser Corona Stella Artois	330ml 330ml 330ml	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50
		C	IDER		
Magners Original	568ml	£5.50	Kopparberg	500ml	£5.50
		ALCO	HOL FREE		
Becks Blue (lager)	330ml	£4.50	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (cider)	: 500ml	£4.90

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Dottle
Pinot Grigio Dry wine with aromas of acacia flowers	175ml £5.75	250ml £6.75	Bottle £22.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Crisp and lively with zesty citrus aromas	£5.75	£6.75	£22.95
Chardonnay, Chile (served by the bottle) Tropical and grassy notes, tropical flavours of pineapple and h	noney with a burst of	f citrus fruit	£24.95
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (served by the bottle Crisp and refreshing)		£24.95
<u>ROSÉ</u>			
Zinfandel Rosé Fruity and sweet	£4.50	£5.50	£22.00
Pinot Blush (served by the bottle) Subtle flavours of anise and purple flavours			£24.95
RED WINE			
Merlot A soft fruity wine	£5.75	£6.75	£22.95
Rioja Spicy and warm with aromas of coconut	£5.75	£6.75	£22.95
Malbec (served by the bottle) Silky smooth flavours of damson and black fruit			£22.95
Pinot Noir (served by the bottle) Lingering violet and raspberry aromas			£25.95
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			
Prosecco One for One (200ml single serve bottle) Crisp and fruity			£7.95
Prosecco (served by the bottle) Crisp and fruity			£26.00

SPIRITS

25ml Single	50ml Double
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50	£6.95
£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £6.50	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95
	£4.50 £4.50



Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice

ALL £7.50

Daiquiri

Rum, Strawberry and Lime Juice

Pina Colada

Malibu, Milk, Pineapple, Coconut, Lemon and Cream

Margarita

Tequila, Lime Juice, Orange Juice and Lemon Juice

The Martini

Vodka, Passion Fruit Juice, Mango, Lime Juice and Orange Juice

Moiito

Rum, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice and Mint

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Liqueur and Espresso

CHILDREN'S MENU

Under 12's

Fish and Chips F	£8.95
Scampi and Chips F	£8.95
Penne with Tomato and Basil \lor	£6.95
Spaghetti Bolognese	£7.95
Cheeseburger with Fries	£8.95

DESSERTS

Homemade Tiramisu Traditional Italian layered trifle with liqueur and mascarpone cheese with chocolate syrup	£6.95	Homemade Crème Brûlée Classic vanilla custard with a caramelised sugar topping	£6.95
Homemade Profiteroles Homemade with chocolate sauce and served with whipped cream	£6.95	Homemade Banoffee Pie A sweet English toffee tart topped with sliced bananas and whipped cream	£6.95
Apple Pie Served with cream	£6.95	Chocolate Brownies Served with cream	£6.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with cream	£6.95	Cheesecake Served with mixed berries and cream	£6.95
Ice Cream Vanilla with strawberry sauce & cream Strawberry with strawberry sauce & cream Lemon Sorbet	£6.95	Chocolate with chocolate sauce & cream Salted caramel with caramel sauce & cream Mango sorbet	

Milkshakes

Chocolate • Vanilla • Strawberry • Salted Caramel	£5.50
Liqueur Milkshake	£6.95

WE CAN ALSO PREPARE HOMEMADE CAKES FOR ANY SPECIAL CELEBRATIONS
PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

ALL DISHES ARE HOME-MADE BY OUR HEAD CHEF